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Consumer and Business Services 
OFFICIAL 

The fees are Goods and Services Tax (GST) exempt and therefore a tax invoice will not be issued unless requested. 

Some fees are subject to late fees and all fees are subject to change. 

 

 Subject  Fee 

 Application for registration of a limited partnership (section 52 (1) of Act)  $231.00 

 Application for registration of incorporated limited partnership 

(section52(1) of Act) 

 $521.00 

 Inspection of Register (section 54(3) of Act)  $32.75 

 Copy (whether certified or not ) of information in the Register (section 

54(3) of Act -  

  

(a) for first page $32.75 

(b) for each additional page $2.05 

 Notification of change in registered particulars (section 55 (1) of Act  $46.00 

 Late notification of change in registered particulars (section 55 of Act)-    

(a) if lodged more than 1 month late $45.00 

(b) if lodged more than 1 month late but not more than 3 months 

late 

$91.00 

(c) if lodged more than 3 months late $194.00 

 Issue, on application, of certificate as to formation and registered 

particulars of limited partnership or incorporated limited partnership 

(section 56(2) of Act)- 

  

(a) for first page $37.00 

(b) for each additional page   $2.05 

 Lodging copy of document evidencing incorporated limited partnership’s 

status under Venture Capital Act 2002 (Commonwealth) or Income Tax 

Assessment Act 1936 (Commonwealth (section 71E(3) or (2) of Act) 

 $46.00 

 Notification by incorporated limited partnership of revocation or cessation 

(section71E(3) or (4) of Act) 

 $26.00 

 Application for extension or exemption (section 81 of Act)  $110.00 

 

Limited Partnership Fee Schedule 
Effective July 2023 
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